Platzierung

Vereinsmeisterschaften 2013 - TSV Neu-Ulm

Name

Florett - Schiiler - Anfanger

1.

vk wnN

Charlotte Boddien
Maria Laura Concialdi
Marco Enrico Concialdi
Sophia KieRling

Lana Weigel

Florett - Schiiler - Damen

1.
2.

Laura Blessing
Munisha Gasper

Florett - Schiiler - Herren

1.

vk wnN

Pierpaolo Deriu
Christian Kibik
Robert Schneider
Riccardo Deriu
Tobias KieBling

Florett - Junioren/A-/B-Jugend - Damen

1.

vk wnN

Elena Becker
Rosa Hinzpeter
Jessica Jahn

Jana Preuss
Pauline Thalhofer

Florett - Junioren/A-/B-Jugend - Herren

1.

O Nk WN

Moritz Becker
David Stahl
Johannes Liske
Felix Klaus
Max Aminde
David Wawra
Steffen Stocker
Amon Flzesi

Florett - Aktive - Anfanger

1.
2.
3.

Anneliese Keck
Sofia Dietrich
Melanie Keck

Florett - Aktive - Damen

1.
2.

Rosa Hinzpeter
Julia Ruch

Florett - Aktive - Herren

1.

vk wnN

Ingo Sihler
Matthias Kaufmann
Franz Bohm

Fabian Wenke

Jorg Sihler

Jahrgang

2001
2000
2004
2002
2005

2003
2002

2002
2002
2002
2002
2004

1998
1994
1994
1999
2000

1996
1997
1998
2000
1997
1998
1997
1999

1999
1997
1997

1994
1982

1979
1980
1959
1994
1983

Platzierung

Name

Degen - Junioren/A-/B-Jugend - Damen

O Nk W R

Annika Freier
Elena Becker
Jessica Jahn
Rosa Hinzpeter
Julia Jahn

Jenny Schroder
Regina Moll
Munisha Gasper

Degen - Junioren/A-/B-Jugend - Herren

kv R

David Stahl
David Wawra
Felix Klaus
Jonathan Stahl
Max Aminde

Degen - Aktive - Herren

1.
2.

Fabian Wenke
Franz B6hm

Jahrgang

1996
1998
1994
1994
1997
1999
1999
2002

1997
1998
2000
1999
1997

1994
1959



